Releases - July 08, 2016

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

176096
214204
282047
284339
282956
178822
226227
245679
204520
283916
250934
284320
284406
275693
250380
112377
268306
281094
282236

Noblett
Trent
Whiteman
Moore
Swint
Minks
Hays
Davis

Hall

Hale
Williams
Willingham
McGregor
Bennett
Owens
Thomas
Thompson
Barbre
CASH

Brittany

John Russell
Stacy

Shawn

Donnie L

John

Rusty

Michael Wayne
Billy A
James

Corey C
Christopher L

John S
Phillip

Chad

Dewayne

Cody w
Alisha

AMY J

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From
Grant County Jail
Warren County Jail
Webster County Jail
Johnson County Jail

Bell County Forestry Camp

Leslie County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr

Webster County Jail
Hopkins County Jail

Christian County Jail

Todd County Jail

McCracken County Jail
McCracken County Jail

Ballard County Jail

Kenton County Det. Cntr

Hopkins County Jail
Hopkins County Jail
Ross- Cash Center
Ross- Cash Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



